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walnut/chocolate 

index
codes

93021 Noce 3D 
99018 Noce Rigato 
99286 Noce Americano
99305 Noce 
99323 Noce Nazionale 
99340 Noce Poor Art 
99428 Noce Hellas 
99443 Noce Appennino H.

EFFECTS01.
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index
codes

93006 Ciliegio Maranello 
93020 Light Cherry 3D 
93136 Ciliegio Singapore 
93147 Ciliegio 3D 
93165 Slim Cherry 
93247 Cherry Essential 
93254 Cherry Mix 
93263 Striped Cherry 
99061 Ciliegio Classic 
99212 Ciliegio Homogeneous 
99307 Ciliegio Atlantico 
99405 Ciliegio Salonicco 
99471 Ciliegio Narrow Flames 
99473 Ciliegio Atl. Narrow Flames

cherry
EFFECTS02.
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index
codes

93014 Rovere Quick
93018 Oak 3D
93086 Wavy Oak
93191 Rustic Oak
93205 Clear Skorpio
93226 Rovere Pechino
93284 Rovere Lario
99017 Acacia
99052 Rovere
99090 Modern Oak
99197 Rovere Fine
99229 Okumè
99230 Honey Wood
99293 Chêne doré
99310 Quercia
99410 Rovere Country
99430 Rovere Naturale
99448 Royal Oak

oak
EFFECTS03.
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_4 pine
e ects

index
codes

93022 Pino 3D 9
3225 Essential Pine 
99294 Knotty Pine
99403 Pino Tavolato

pine
EFFECTS04.
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_4 pine
e ects

other wood
EFFECTS05.

index
codes

93019 Teak 3D 
93025 Wenghé “r” 
93137 Douglas 3D 
93202 Olmo Iseo
93210 Winchester It.
93241 Ulivo Mumbai
93274 Frassino H. 
93280 Desert Eucal.
93286 Frassino Eur.
93293 Alaskan Cask Uni
93296 Bamboo China
93298 Asian Tree

99044 Castagno 
99050 Faggio 2 
99053 Douglas 
99059 Mogano 
99107 Bubinga 
99119 Teak 
99297 Olmo
99377 Fine Wengé 
99396 Teak Marino
99446 Sapelly Iberico
99457 Cedro Nar. Flames 
99490 Zebrano Venezia
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index
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93068 Corten 
99950 Weathered Steel 1
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93171 Concrete 1
93183 Concrete 2
93195 Concrete 3
93201 Concrete 4

more
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99057 Marmo Carrara
99065 Dark Marble
99105 Granito 
99163 Travertino

marble/granite
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Granito
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99105
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93006

93014

93018

93019

93020

93021

93022

93025

93068
93086

93136
93137
93147
93165
93171
93183
93191

93195
93201

93202
93205

93210

93225
93226

93241
93247
93254
93263

93274
93280

93284
93286

93293

93296

93298

99017
99018

99044

99050

Ciliegio Maranello
Rovere Quick
Oak 3D
Teak 3D
Light Cherry 3D
Noce 3D
Pino 3D
Wenghé
Corten
Wavy Oak
Ciliegio Singapore
Douglas 3D 
Ciliegio 3D 
Slim Cherry 
Concrete 1 
Concrete 2 
Rustic Oak
Concrete 3
Concrete 4
Olmo Iseo
Clear Skorpio
Winchester Italiano
Essential Pine
Rovere Pechino
Ulivo Mumbai
Cherry Essential
Cherry Mix
Striped Cherry
Frassino Homogeneous
Desert Eucalyptus
Rovere Lario
Frassino Europeo
Alaskan Cask Uni
Bamboo China 
Asian Tree 
Acacia 
Noce Rigato 
Castagno 
Faggio 2
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p. 31

p. 32
p. 57

p. 16
p. 05

p. 51

p. 58

p. 83
p. 33

p. 17
p. 59

p. 18

p. 19
p. 87

p. 88

p. 34

p. 89
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p. 60
p. 35

p. 61
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p. 36
p. 62
p. 20
p. 21
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p. 64
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p. 65
p. 66
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p. 68

p. 38

p. 60

p. 69
p. 70
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99052

99053

99057

99059
99061

99065
99090

99105
99107
99119
99163

99197
99212
99229

99230

99286
99293

99294
99297

99305
99307

99310
99323

99340
99377

99396
99403

99405

99410
99428

99430
99443

99446
99448

99457
99471

99473
99490

99950

Zebrano Venezia

Weathered Steel 1

Rovere 

Douglas 

Marmo Carrara 

Mogano

Ciliegio Classic

Dark Marble

Modern Oak

Granito

Bubinga

Teak

Travertino

Rovere Fine

Ciliegio Homogeneous

Okumè

Honey Wood

Noce Americano

Chêne Doré

Knotty Pine

Olmo

Noce

Ciliegio Atlantico

Quercia

Noce Nazionale

Noce Poor Art

Fine Wengé

Teak Marino

Pino Tavolato

Ciliegio Salonicco

Rovere Country

Noce Hellas

Rovere Naturale

Noce Appennino Homog.

Sapelly Iberico

Royal Oak

Cedro Narrow Flames

Ciliegio Narrow Flames
Ciliegio Atlantico Narrow Flames

p. 39

p. 71

p. 93

p. 72
p. 23
p. 94

p. 40
p. 95
p. 73
p. 74
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p. 41
p. 24
p. 42
p. 43
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p. 44
p. 53
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p. 08
p. 25
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p. 09
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p. 54
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p. 46
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p. 79
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p. 80

p. 84
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BRIGHTSTARMNGT.COM
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